186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/26/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
RGB SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 2.6W/FT | 4.5W/FT

LB53130 16.4FT 2.6W/FT RGB 110LM 42LM/W IP20
LB53131 16.4FT 2.6W/FT RGB 110LM 42LM/W IP65
ORDER GUIDE
• Custom length cuts are sealed and secured at our facility
• All cuts must be made directly on line indication
• Any cuts made in field must be properly sealed in order to be IP65 rated
4.5W/FT
2.6W/FT
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/26/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
RGB SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 2.6W/FT | 4.5W/FT
TRANSPARENT CLAMP ACCESSORIES
LB55813
Starter
Starter
Coupling Coupling with Wire
Coupling with Wire L/T Coupling
LB55961 LB55965 LB55967
LB55814 LB55815
16
.3
0
SCREW FASTEN ACCESSORIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/26/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
RGB SERIES
LED STRIP LIGHT 2.6W/FT | 4.5W/FT
COMPATIBLE DRIVER
Model	 LB55500
Wattage	 120W
Dimensions	 7.4” x 3.7” x 1.7”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55460
Wattage	 30W
Dimensions	 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55501
Wattage	 200W
Dimensions	 9.4” x 4” x 1.7”
Temperature	 IP20
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55462
Wattage	 60W
Dimensions	 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55502
Wattage	 300W
Dimensions	 10” x 4.3” x 1.7”
Temperature	 IP20
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
Model	 LB55464
Wattage	 96W
Dimensions	 12” x 2.4” x 1.4”
Temperature	 IP67
Dimming	 Triac/MLV/ELV
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC www.lightblueusa.com 718-475-2515 Revision Date 5/26/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE: